&,W:;\qu UNHAS ‘S;;uth Sud.an
\{\ E Iy Humanitarian eekly Fllght SChedlﬂe
o Arsenice Etfective 01st December 2024
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Agok » »
Ajuong Thok > » »
Akobo B" B
ca e ¥ >
B
Y
» Fret.3 » Fretf.3 D
Duk Padiet B
Duk Poktap B
RD) R
> > > > >
Y
> P> )
R RY
RY RY RY
R
B B
RY RY
> P> Y
B
B ) ref. 4 E
> P> Y 5
B 3
R g &
B)ref. 4 : E
B z
BY 2
New Fangak R §
Nyal R R
Old Fangak RY
Gikdy ) ref.5 Y ref.5
Pieri BY
Pochalla B ref. 6
Renk » Y kY >
Rubkona »> > >
Rumbek > » Y kY >
Torit » Y >
Ulang B By
B
> > > > >
> P> Y
> >
R RY> RY
B

Upcoming UNHAS no-fly days: Wednesday 25th and Thursday 26th December 2024.

DISCLAIMER: i. UNHAS provides humanitarian air services to locations within South Sudan where the population is in need of aid in strict

e to the ian principles of impartiality and The has overall r of ensuring that
she/he is comfortable with assigned UNHAS flight routing before boarding the flight. UNHAS must be notified when the passenger is not
comfortable with the route, for further advice.

UNHAS will remain available during "no-fly days" for emergency medical evacuations and security

SAVING relocations.
LIVES
E“é;lblNG Flights are subject to change due to operational exigencies or external factors.

NOMINAL FEE

All UNHAS destinations are charged USD 275 per passenger; USD 3 per kg cargo
UNHAS Finance Focal Points Contacts:

unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org

peter.kenyi@wfp.org 211922465577
patrick.duku@wfp.org 211921666757

Special Information on Destinations

UNHAS flight

2 |Connections from: R- Rumbek, B- Bor

On Tuesdays & Thursdays no passengers flights between Juba and Bor only passengers to deep
field locations connecting via Bor will be suported on those days

4 |Maiwut and Maruwa on demand with min. 5 pax

5 |Pibor served from Bor, on demand

6 |Pochalla served from Bor on demand with min. 4 pax

Schedule Changes

Torit from the Flights to Agok resumed.

porarily susp

Maruwa added to the schedule, to be served on Tuesdays.

Maridi, Mingkaman, Mundri, Paloich and Yirol removed from the schedule.

Intermittent CONNECTIONS of paired locations served on days:

As per timetable on page 2 & 3

PROHIBITED

a. UNIFORMED PERSONNEL or INDIVIDUALS wearing camouflage of military uniforms.

b. Weapons and Ammunition are not authorized to be transported on board UNHAS flights. Some
exceptions may be made for the transportation of VIPs who require an armored close protection
team. In this case, UNHAS should be notified in advance

PASSENGER INFORMATION

i. Valid Photographic Agency ID Card as per the Agency/Organisation indicated on e-ticket or

ii. Valid Photographic ID card with Letter of Introduction endorsed by the Agency Head (to be
submitted during Booking procedure)

Baggage Weight Limit is 20 kgs (2 pieces only) and 5 kgs hand luggage (1 piece only) per
passenger

iv. Maximum Excess Luggage is 25 kgs (2 pieces only) and has to be booked in advance and
ticket is required for acceptance at check-in.

Excess Baggage up to 10kg may exceptionally accept it during check-in process, provided
that passenger will complete the Excess Weight form, and shall then be transported subject to
aircraft space availability.

v. Luggage is to consist of a f

's personal only

vi. Juba Airport check-in commences at 6:15am

vii. Check-in in Juba is 2 hours prior to departure & 1 hour prior to departure for field locations.

vii. Dangerous Goods (DG) must be declared and processed prior to flight date at UNHAS
Cargo.

Travel Day Book online before: |Cancel online before: |Cancel/change via email before:
Monday Thursday 07:30 Friday - 07:30 Friday - 10:00
Tuesday Friday - 07:30 Monday - 07:30 Monday - 10:00

Wednesday Monday - 07:30 Tuesday - 07:30 Tuesday - 10:00
Thursday Tuesday - 07:30 Wednesday - 07:30 Wednesday - 10:00

Friday Wednesday - 07:30 Thursday - 07:30 Thursday - 10:00

UNHAS Booking Office

Official Work Hours - Telephone and e-mail:

Mondays to Thursdays: 08:00 to 16:30/ Fridays: 08:00 to 14:00

Booking Office: +211 922 465 575 / +211 912 380 184 / +211 922 465 240

Outside Official working hours - MEDEVAC or SECEVAC:

Heads of Booking Office: +211 922 465 565 / +211 922 465 701

Ki unha: .org

Cargo ings: go@wfp.org



mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:peter.kenyi@wfp.org
mailto:peter.kenyi@wfp.org
mailto:peter.kenyi@wfp.org
mailto:peter.kenyi@wfp.org
mailto:patrick.duku@wfp.org
mailto:patrick.duku@wfp.org
mailto:patrick.duku@wfp.org
mailto:patrick.duku@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:patrick.duku@wfp.org
mailto:unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:unhas.southsudan@wfp.org
mailto:peter.kenyi@wfp.org

AIRCRAFT

DHC-8

DHC-8

DHC-8

DHC-8

D228

D228

D228

10:30
12:20
13:10
14:30

8:30
9:50

11:45
13:35

7:45
8:40

10:00
12:55

9:00
10:55

13:00
14:15

7:45
10:00

9:45
11:10

9:30
10:40
11:30

Juba

Wau

Aweil
Rumbek

Juba
Rumbek

Juba
Rubkona

Juba
Bor

Juba
Maban

Juba
Malakal

Juba
Bor

Juba
Yida

Juba
Yambio

Juba
Kapoeta
Torit

Wau
Aweil
Rumbek
Juba

Rumbek
Juba

Rubkona
Juba

Bor
Juba

Maban
Juba

Malakal
Juba

Bor
Juba

Yida
Juba

Yambio
Juba

Kapoeta
Torit
Juba

11:50
12:40
14:05
15:20

9:20
10:40

13:05
14:55

8:10
9:05

11:20
14:25

10:25
12:20

13:25
14:40

9:30
11:45

10:40
12:05

10:10
11:00
11:55

10:00
12:10
13:00
15:30

8:30
9:50

13:00
14:15

7:45
8:40

8:00
8:55
9:55
10:55

9:00
11:10
12:30
14:00

9:15
10:10

Juba

Aweil

Wau
Rumbek

Juba
Rumbek

Juba

Juba
Malakal
Renk
Malakal

STBY

Rumbek
Juba

Bor
Juba

Bor
Juba

Bor
Pibor
Bor
Juba

Malakal
Renk
Malakal
Juba

Yei
Juba

11:40
12:30
13:35
16:20

9:20
10:40

13:25
14:40

8:10
9:05

8:25
9:25
10:25
11:20

10:40
12:00
13:25
15:30

9:40
10:35

11:30
13:20
15:30

7:45
8:40

10:00
12:00
13:10

8:30
9:50

13:00
14:15

9:45
11:20

13:00
15:00

7:45
10:00

8:00
9:00

10:15
11:10
12:05

8:15
10:55
12:15
13:25

Juba
Wau
Rumbek

Juba
Bor

Juba
Maban
Malakal

Juba
Rumbek

Juba
Bor

Juba
Yambio

Juba
Rubkona

Juba
Yida

Juba
Bor

Juba
Torit
Kapoeta

Juba
Renk
Malakal
Renk

Wau
Rumbek
Juba

Bor
Juba

Maban
Malakal
Juba

Rumbek
Juba

Bor
Juba

Yambio
Juba

Rubkona
Juba

Yida
Juba

Bor
Juba

Torit
Kapoeta
Juba

Renk
Malakal
Renk
Juba

12:50
14:00
16:20

8:10
9:05

11:30
12:40
14:35

9:20
10:40

13:25
14:40

10:50
12:25

14:30
16:30

9:30
11:45

8:25
9:25

10:40
11:35
12:50

10:25
11:45
13:05
15:35

8:30
9:50

13:00
14:15

7:45
8:40

10:30
12:20
13:30
14:55

9:30
10:25
11:15

9:15
11:15
12:40
14:10

Juba
Rumbek

Juba

Juba

Wau

Aweil
Rumbek

Juba
Yei
Kajo Keji

Juba
Malakal
Renk
Malakal

Rumbek
Juba

Bor
Juba

Bor
Juba

Yei
Kajo Keji
Juba

STBY

Malakal
Renk
Malakal
Juba

9:20
10:40

13:25
14:40

8:10
9:05

11:50
12:40
14:25
15:40

9:55
10:45
11:35

10:45
12:10
13:35
15:40

10:30
12:40
13:50
15:00

8:30
9:50

10:00
11:50

7:45
8:40

10:00
12:55

10:30
12:30
13:15

13:00
14:15

8:15
10:55
12:15
13:25

9:00
10:25

12:00
13:05
13:55

Juba

Aweil

Wau
Rumbek

Juba
Rumbek

Juba
Malakal

Juba
Ajuongthok
Rubkona

Juba
Renk
Malakal
Renk

Juba
Yambio

Juba
Kapoeta
Torit

Rumbek
Juba

Malakal
Juba

Bor
Juba

Maban
Juba

Ajuongthok
Rubkona
Juba

Bor
Juba

Renk
Malakal
Renk
Juba

Yambio
Juba

Kapoeta
Torit
Juba

12:10
13:00
14:30
15:50

9:20
10:40

11:20
13:10

8:10
9:05

11:20
14:25

12:00
12:45
14:35

13:25
14:40

10:25
11:45
13:05
15:35

9:55
11:20

12:35
13:25
14:15

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE




AIRCRAFT

M-8

MiI-8

MiI-8

C208

€208

9:25
11:15

8:55
11:05
12:00

10:05
11:45
12:30

10:35
12:05

Bor Akobo
Akobo Bor
Bor Ulang
Ulang Lankein
Lankein Bor
Rumbek Koch
Koch Leer
Leer Rumbek
Rumbek Kuajok
Kuajok Rumbek
STBY

10:45
12:35

10:35
11:30
13:25

11:15
12:00
13:30

11:35
13:05

9:35
11:45
12:55
15:05

9:45
10:50
11:30
12:25

10:35
11:40
12:25

10:45
12:30

10:20
12:00

Bor
Pochalla
Boma

Mabior
Duk Poktap
Ayod

Rumbek
Nyal
Ganyiel

Rumbek
Ajuongthok

Rumbek
Agok

Pochalla
Boma
Bor
Juba

Mabior
Duk Poktap
Ayod
Bor

Nyal
Ganyiel
Rumbek

Ajuongthok
Rumbek

Agok
Rumbek

11:15
12:25
14:35
15:55

10:20
11:00
11:55
13:35

11:10
11:55
13:05

12:00
13:45

11:30
13:10

8:55
11:05
12:00
12:45

10:05
12:10
12:55
13:30

10:35
12:05

STBY
Bor Ulang
Ulang Lankein
Lankein Motot
Motot Bor
Rumbek Old Fangak
Old Fangak New Fangak
New Fangak Kurwai
Kurwai Rumbek
STBY
Rumbek Kuajok
Kuajok Rumbek

10:35
11:30
12:15
13:55

11:40
12:25
13:00
15:10

11:35
13:05

8:50
11:25
12:20
13:20

9:25
11:15

10:05
11:55
13:00

10:30
12:10

D
10:20
12:15
13:00

Bor
Mathiang
Maiwut
Mandeng

Bor
Akobo

Rumbek
Mankien
Koch

Rumbek
Agok

Rumbek
Yida
Ajuongthok

Mathiang
Maiwut
Mandeng

Mankien
Koch
Rumbek

Agok
Rumbek

Yida
Ajuongthok
Rumbek

10:55
11:50
12:50
15:00

10:45
12:35

11:25
12:30
14:05

11:40
13:20

11:45
12:30
14:15

8:55
10:40
11:20
11:55
12:45

9:10
10:40

10:35
11:40
12:25
13:15

10:50
12:20

Bor
Walgak
Pieri
Yuai
Duk Padiet

Bor
Pibor

Rumbek
Ganyiel
Nyal
Leer

STBY

Rumbek
Kuajok

Walgak
Pieri
Yuai

Duk Padiet
Bor

Pibor
Bor

Ganyiel
Nyal
Leer

Rumbek

Kuajok
Rumbek

10:10
10:50
11:25
12:15
13:45

10:10
11:40

11:10
11:55
12:45
14:10

11:50
13:20

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE

NB: For operational reasons, the type of aircraft and the flight times may be adjusted.

For regular bookings, please use the Online Booking System https://unbooking.org/

For manual bookings/flight information/late requests please email UNHAS.SOUTHSUDAN@WFP.ORG or call these numbers below Monday to Thursday (08:00 to 16:30) and Friday (08:00 to 14:00)

UNHAS Booking Office - JUBA, South Sudan : +211 922 465 575 / +211 912 380 184 / +211 922 465 240

To coordinate a MEDEVAC, SECEVAC or emergency request outside official office hours and/or working days, contact the UNHAS Head of Booking Office on +211 922 465 565 / +211 922 465 701




