



South Sudan Weekly Flight Schedule

Effective 01st December 2024

Depart From	Destinations	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
JUBA	Agok		→		→			
	Ajuong Thok		→		→	→		
	Akobo	B→			B→			
	Aweil	→	→		→	→		
	Ayod		B→					
	Boma		→					
	Bor	→	→ ref. 3	→	→ ref. 3	→		
	Duk Padiet					B→		
	Duk Poktap		B→					
Ganyiel		R→			R→			
Juba	→	→	→	→	→			
JUBA	Kajo Keji				→			
	Kapoeta	→		→		→		
	Koch	R→			R→			
	Kuajok	R→		R→		R→		
	Kurwai				R→			
	Lankein	B→		B→				
	Leer	R→				R→		
	Maban	→		→		→		
	Mabior		B→					
	Maiwut				B→ ref. 4			
	Malakal	→		→		→		
	Mandeng				B→			
	Mankien				R→			
	Maruwa		B→ ref. 4					
	Mathiang				B→			
	Motot			B→				
	New Fangak			R→				
	Nyal		R→			R→		
	Old Fangak			R→				
	Pibor		→ ref. 5			→ ref. 5		
	Pieri					B→		
	Pochalla		B→ ref. 6					
	Renk		→	→	→	→		
	Rubkona	→		→	→	→		
	Rumbek	→	→	→	→	→		
	Torit	→		→	→	→		
Ulang	B→		B→					
Walgak						B→		
Wau	→	→	→	→	→			
Yambio	→		→	→	→			
Yei		→		→	→			
Yida	R→		R→	R→	R→			
Yuai						B→		

RECOVERY & SPECIAL FLIGHTS

STAND BY

REMARKS			
NOMINAL FEE			
All UNHAS destinations are charged USD 275 per passenger; USD 3 per kg cargo			
UNHAS Finance Focal Points Contacts:			
unhasjuba.finance@wfp.org			
peter.kenyi@wfp.org		211922465577	
patrick.duku@wfp.org		211921666757	
Special Information on Destinations			
1	→	UNHAS flight	
2	Connections from: R- Rumbek, B- Bor		
3	On Tuesdays & Thursdays no passengers flights between Juba and Bor only passengers to deep field locations connecting via Bor will be supported on those days		
4	Maiwut and Maruwa on demand with min. 5 pax		
5	Pibor served from Bor, on demand		
6	Pochalla served from Bor on demand with min. 4 pax		
Schedule Changes			
Torit temporarily suspended from the schedule. Flights to Agok resumed.			
Maruwa added to the schedule, to be served on Tuesdays.			
Maridi, Mingkaman, Mundri, Paloich and Yiroi removed from the schedule.			
Intermittent CONNECTIONS of paired locations served on days:			
As per timetable on page 2 & 3.			
PROHIBITED			
a. UNIFORMED PERSONNEL or INDIVIDUALS wearing camouflage of military uniforms.			
b. Weapons and Ammunition are not authorized to be transported on board UNHAS flights. Some exceptions may be made for the transportation of VIPs who require an armored close protection team. In this case, UNHAS should be notified in advance			
PASSENGER INFORMATION			
i. Valid Photographic Agency ID Card as per the Agency/Organisation indicated on e-ticket or			
ii. Valid Photographic ID card with Letter of Introduction endorsed by the Agency Head (to be submitted during Booking procedure)			
iii. Baggage Weight Limit is 20 kgs (2 pieces only) and 5 kgs hand luggage (1 piece only) per passenger			
iv. Maximum Excess Luggage is 25 kgs (2 pieces only) and has to be booked in advance and ticket is required for acceptance at check-in.			
Excess Baggage up to 10kg may exceptionally accept it during check-in process, provided that passenger will complete the Excess Weight form, and shall then be transported subject to aircraft space availability.			
v. Luggage is to consist of a passenger's personal belongings only			
vi. Juba Airport check-in commences at 6:15am			
vii. Check-in in Juba is 2 hours prior to departure & 1 hour prior to departure for field locations.			
viii. Dangerous Goods (DG) must be declared and processed prior to flight date at UNHAS Cargo.			
DEADLINES: BOOKING & CANCELLATION			
Travel Day	Book online before:	Cancel online before:	Cancel/change via email before:
Monday	Thursday 07:30	Friday - 07:30	Friday - 10:00
Tuesday	Friday - 07:30	Monday - 07:30	Monday - 10:00
Wednesday	Monday - 07:30	Tuesday - 07:30	Tuesday - 10:00
Thursday	Tuesday - 07:30	Wednesday - 07:30	Wednesday - 10:00
Friday	Wednesday - 07:30	Thursday - 07:30	Thursday - 10:00
UNHAS Booking Office			
Official Work Hours - Telephone and e-mail:			
Mondays to Thursdays: 08:00 to 16:30/ Fridays: 08:00 to 14:00			
Booking Office: +211 922 465 575 / +211 912 380 184 / +211 922 465 240			
Outside Official working hours - MEDEVAC or SECEVAC:			
Heads of Booking Office: +211 922 465 565 / +211 922 465 701			
Passenger Bookings: unhas.southsudan@wfp.org			
Cargo Bookings: southsudan.unhascargo@wfp.org			



Upcoming UNHAS no-fly days: Wednesday 25th and Thursday 26th December 2024.

DISCLAIMER: i. UNHAS provides humanitarian air services to locations within South Sudan where the population is in need of aid in strict adherence to the humanitarian principles of neutrality, impartiality and humanity. The passenger has overall responsibility of ensuring that she/he is comfortable with assigned UNHAS flight routing before boarding the flight. UNHAS must be notified when the passenger is not comfortable with the route, for further advice.

UNHAS will remain available during "no-fly days" for emergency medical evacuations and security relocations.

Flights are subject to change due to operational exigencies or external factors.

SAVING LIVES CHANGING LIVES

Effective 01st December 2024

AIRCRAFT	MONDAY				TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY				THURSDAY				FRIDAY				SATURDAY								
	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA					
DHC-8	10:30	Juba	Wau	11:50	10:00	Juba	Aweil	11:40	11:30	Juba	Wau	12:50	8:30	Juba	Rumbek	9:20	10:30	Juba	Aweil	12:10	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	12:20	Wau	Aweil	12:40	12:10	Aweil	Wau	12:30	13:20	Wau	Rumbek	14:00	9:50	Rumbek	Juba	10:40	12:40	Aweil	Wau	13:00									
	13:10	Aweil	Rumbek	14:05	13:00	Wau	Rumbek	13:35	15:30	Rumbek	Juba	16:20					13:50	Wau	Rumbek	14:30									
	14:30	Rumbek	Juba	15:20	15:30	Rumbek	Juba	16:20					13:00	Juba	Bor	13:25	15:00	Rumbek	Juba	15:50									
	14:15	Bor	Juba	14:40									14:15	Bor	Juba	14:40													
DHC-8	8:30	Juba	Rumbek	9:20	8:30	Juba	Rumbek	9:20	7:45	Juba	Bor	8:10	7:45	Juba	Bor	8:10	8:30	Juba	Rumbek	9:20	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	9:50	Rumbek	Juba	10:40	9:50	Rumbek	Juba	10:40	8:40	Bor	Juba	9:05	8:40	Bor	Juba	9:05	9:50	Rumbek	Juba	10:40									
	11:45	Juba	Rubkona	13:05	13:00	Juba	Bor	13:25	10:00	Juba	Maban	11:30					10:00	Juba	Malakal	11:20									
	13:35	Rubkona	Juba	14:55	14:15	Bor	Juba	14:40	12:00	Maban	Malakal	12:40	13:10	Malakal	Juba	14:35													
	13:10	Malakal	Juba	14:35																									
DHC-8	7:45	Juba	Bor	8:10	7:45	Juba	Bor	8:10	8:30	Juba	Rumbek	9:20	10:30	Juba	Wau	11:50	7:45	Juba	Bor	8:10	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	8:40	Bor	Juba	9:05	8:40	Bor	Juba	9:05	9:50	Rumbek	Juba	10:40	12:20	Wau	Aweil	12:40	8:40	Bor	Juba	9:05									
	10:00	Juba	Maban	11:20					13:00	Juba	Bor	13:25	13:30	Aweil	Rumbek	14:25	10:00	Juba	Maban	11:20									
	12:55	Maban	Juba	14:25					14:15	Bor	Juba	14:40	14:55	Rumbek	Juba	15:40	12:55	Maban	Juba	14:25									
DHC-8	9:00	Juba	Malakal	10:25	STBY				9:45	Juba	Yambio	10:50	STBY				10:30	Juba	Ajuongthok	12:00	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	10:55	Malakal	Juba	12:20					11:20	Yambio	Juba	12:25					12:30	Ajuongthok	Rubkona	12:45									
	13:00	Juba	Bor	13:25					13:00	Juba	Rubkona	14:30					13:15	Rubkona	Juba	14:35									
	14:15	Bor	Juba	14:40					15:00	Rubkona	Juba	16:30																	
D228	7:45	Juba	Yida	9:30	8:00	Juba	Bor	8:25	7:45	Juba	Yida	9:30	9:30	Juba	Yei	9:55	13:00	Juba	Bor	13:25	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	10:00	Yida	Juba	11:45	8:55	Bor	Pibor	9:25	10:00	Yida	Juba	11:45	10:25	Yei	Kajo Keji	10:45	14:15	Bor	Juba	14:40									
					9:55	Pibor	Bor	10:25					11:15	Kajo Keji	Juba	11:35													
					10:55	Bor	Juba	11:20																					
D228	9:45	Juba	Yambio	10:40	9:00	Juba	Malakal	10:40	8:00	Juba	Bor	8:25	STBY				8:15	Juba	Renk	10:25	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	11:10	Yambio	Juba	12:05	11:10	Malakal	Renk	12:00	9:00	Bor	Juba	9:25					10:55	Renk	Malakal	11:45		10:55	Renk	Malakal	11:45				
					12:30	Renk	Malakal	13:25	10:15	Juba	Torit	10:40					11:10	Torit	Kapoeta	11:35		12:15	Malakal	Renk	13:05				
					14:00	Malakal	Juba	15:30	12:05	Kapoeta	Juba	12:50					12:05	Renk	Malakal	13:35		13:25	Renk	Juba	15:35				
D228	9:30	Juba	Kapoeta	10:10	9:15	Juba	Yei	9:40	8:15	Juba	Renk	10:25	9:15	Juba	Malakal	10:45	9:00	Juba	Yambio	9:55	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
	10:40	Kapoeta	Torit	11:00	10:10	Yei	Juba	10:35	10:55	Renk	Malakal	11:45	11:15	Malakal	Renk	12:10	10:25	Yambio	Juba	11:20									
	11:30	Torit	Juba	11:55					12:15	Malakal	Renk	13:05	12:40	Renk	Malakal	13:35	12:00	Juba	Kapoeta	12:35									
									13:25	Renk	Juba	15:35	14:10	Malakal	Juba	15:40	13:05	Kapoeta	Torit	13:25									
																	13:55	Torit	Juba	14:15									

AIRCRAFT	MONDAY				TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY				THURSDAY				FRIDAY				SATURDAY					
	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA	ETD	From	To	ETA		
MI-8	9:25 11:15	Bor Akobo	Akobo Bor	10:45 12:35	9:35 11:45 12:55 15:05	Bor Pochalla Boma Bor	Pochalla Boma Bor Juba	11:15 12:25 14:35 15:55	STBY	8:50 11:25 12:20 13:20	Bor Mathiang Maiwut Mandeng	Mathiang Maiwut Mandeng Bor	10:55 11:50 12:50 15:00	8:55 10:40 11:20 11:55 12:45	Bor Walgak Pieri Yuai Duk Padiet	Walgak Pieri Yuai Duk Padiet Bor	10:10 10:50 11:25 12:15 13:45	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE								
MI-8	8:55 11:05 12:00	Bor Ulang Lankein	Ulang Lankein Bor	10:35 11:30 13:25	9:45 10:50 11:30 12:25	Bor Mabior Duk Poktap Ayod	Mabior Duk Poktap Ayod Bor	10:20 11:00 11:55 13:35	8:55 11:05 12:00 12:45	Bor Ulang Lankein Motot	Ulang Lankein Motot Bor	10:35 11:30 12:15 13:55	9:25 11:15	Bor Akobo	Akobo Bor	10:45 12:35	9:10 10:40	Bor Pibor	Pibor Bor	10:10 11:40	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE					
MI-8	10:05 11:45 12:30	Rumbek Koch Leer	Koch Leer Rumbek	11:15 12:00 13:30	10:35 11:40 12:25	Rumbek Nyal Ganyiel	Nyal Ganyiel Rumbek	11:10 11:55 13:05	10:05 12:10 12:55 13:30	Rumbek Old Fangak New Fangak Kurwai	Old Fangak New Fangak Kurwai Rumbek	11:40 12:25 13:00 15:10	10:05 11:55 13:00	Rumbek Mankien Koch Rumbek	Mankien Koch Rumbek	11:25 12:30 14:05	10:35 11:40 12:25 13:15	Rumbek Ganyiel Nyal Leer	Ganyiel Nyal Leer Rumbek	11:10 11:55 12:45 14:10	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE					
C208	10:35 12:05	Rumbek Kuajok	Kuajok Rumbek	11:35 13:05	10:45 12:30	Rumbek Ajuongthok	Ajuongthok Rumbek	12:00 13:45	STBY	10:30 12:10	Rumbek Agok	Agok Rumbek	11:40 13:20	STBY						SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE						
C208	STBY				10:20 12:00	Rumbek Agok	Agok Rumbek	11:30 13:10	10:35 12:05	Rumbek Kuajok	Kuajok Rumbek	11:35 13:05	10:20 12:15 13:00	Rumbek Yida Ajuongthok	Yida Ajuongthok Rumbek	11:45 12:30 14:15	10:50 12:20	Rumbek Kuajok	Kuajok Rumbek	11:50 13:20	SPECIAL FLIGHTS OR MAINTENANCE					

NB: For operational reasons, the type of aircraft and the flight times may be adjusted.

For regular bookings, please use the Online Booking System <https://unbooking.org/>

For manual bookings/flight information/late requests please email UNHAS.SOUTHSUDAN@WFP.ORG or call these numbers below **Monday to Thursday (08:00 to 16:30) and Friday (08:00 to 14:00)**

UNHAS Booking Office - JUBA, South Sudan : **+211 922 465 575 / +211 912 380 184 / +211 922 465 240**

To coordinate a **MEDEVAC, SECEVAC or emergency request** outside official office hours and/or working days, contact the UNHAS Head of Booking Office on +211 922 465 565 / +211 922 465 701